Hinsdale Central vs York Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 16, 2021
Place School Floor — Pormel  pings  vault T2 fgar  TEm o Total
Ex. Horse Bars ' Ded.
1 York Varsity 26.100 () 22.000 (1) 21.600 @ 24.600 ) 23.700 ) 18.700 @ 136.700
2 Hinsdale Central Varsity 25500 @ 20.900 @ 22.600 () 24.300 @ 22.700 @ 18.800 134.800

All - Around

Place Name School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central Varsity 9.400 ) 8.000 3 8.500 ¢y 9.300 ) 9.100 ) 7.800 @ 52.100
2 Renny Barnitz York Varsity 9.200 ) 8.200 2 7.800 ) 8.300 2 8.400 ) 6.900 2 48.800

3 Nolan Fazzini York Varsity 8.400 ¢ 8.500 () 7.000 ;) 8.100 ¢ 7.300 @ 6.500 @ 45.800
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Name
Matthew Cihlar
Renny Barnitz
Joseph Qualiter
Nolan Fazzini

Sami Kassir
Marc Cihlar
Jacob Mazariegos
Nikolas Theotikos

Hinsdale Central vs York Varsity
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Floor Exercise

School

Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Score
9.400
9.200
8.500
8.400
8.200
7.900
6.600
6.500

(D\IO\U'ILNNI—‘E

Name
Nolan Fazzini
Renny Barnitz
Matthew Cihlar

Dylan Biala
Nikolas Theotikos
Khalid Mufti
Luc Degrace
Colin Xiang

Hinsdale Central vs York Varsity

Friday April 16, 2021
Pommel Horse

School

York Varsity
York Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Score
8.500
8.200
8.000
6.600
6.300
5.400
5.300
2.800



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Still Rings

Pl.

oA WN

Name
Matthew Cihlar
Renny Barnitz

Sohum Banerjee
Nolan Fazzini
Luc Degrace
Marc Cihlar

School

Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity

Score
8.500
7.800
7.400
7.000
6.800
6.700

(D\IO\U'IAWI\)I—*E

Name
Matthew Cihlar
Renny Barnitz
Joseph Qualiter
Nolan Fazzini

Sami Kassir
Marc Cihlar
Nikolas Theotikos
Connor Schwarz

Friday April 16, 2021

Vault

School
Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity
Hinsdale Central Varsity

Score
9.300
8.300
8.200
8.100
7.600
7.400
6.900
6.800
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Name
Matthew Cihlar
Renny Barnitz

Luc Degrace
Nolan Fazzini
Connor Schwarz
Marc Cihlar
Dylan Biala
Sohum Banerjee

Hinsdale Central vs York Varsity
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Parallel Bars

School

Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Score
9.100
8.400
8.000
7.300
6.900
6.700
6.400
6.000

O\U‘ILNNHE

Name
Matthew Cihlar
Renny Barnitz
Nolan Fazzini

Connor Schwarz
Luc Degrace
Marc Cihlar

Friday April 16, 2021
Horizontal Bar

School

Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity
York Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity
York Varsity

Hinsdale Central Varsity

Score
7.800
6.900
6.500
6.000
5.300
5.000



Hinsdale Central vsYork Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School York Varsity April 16, 2021
F)ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score F
o |__[Notan Fazzini 0 8.400 8400
o 2|Joseph Qualiter 0 8.500 8.500 o
R 3|Renny Barnitz 0 9.200 9.200 R

0.000
E E
X 0.000 X
. Team Floor Exercise Total 26.100 .
z Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score g
M 4|Luc Degrace 0 5.300 5.300 M
. 3|Renny Barnitz 0 8.200 8.200 .
H 1]Nolan Fazzini 0 8.500 8.500 H
o 0.000 o
A 0.000] %
E Team Pommel Horse Total 22.000 E
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score
R 4|Luc Degrace 0 6.800 6.800 R
| 3|Renny Barnitz 0 7.800 7.800 |
N 1|Nolan Fazzini 0 7.000 7.000 N
G 0.000 G
S 0.000] S
Team Still Rings Total 21.600
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 | Final Score
Vv 2|Joseph Qualiter 0 8.200 8.200 \'
A 1]Nolan Fazzini 0 8.100 8.100 A
) 3|Renny Barnitz 0 8.300 8.300 U
L 0.000 L
T 0.000 T
Team Vault Total 24.600
P |Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score P
- 4|Luc Degrace 0 8.000 8.000 -
- 3|Renny Barnitz 0 8.400 8.400 -
B 1|Nolan Fazzini 0 7.300 7.300 B
A 0.000 A
R 0.000 R
S Team Parallel Bars Total 23.700 S
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 | Final Score
H I|Cuc Degrace o 5300 5300 M
) 3|Renny Barnitz 0 6.900 6.900 )
B 1]Nolan Fazzini 0 6.500 6.500 B
A 0.000 A
R 0.000 R
Team Horizontal Bar Total 18.700
Yr. FX/PH RG NT PB /HB Total
AA# Nolan Fazzini 0 8.400 7.000 7.300 45.800 26.100] Floor
1 8.500 8.100 6.500 22.000] Horse
e | N 0.000 0.000 0.000] 5 100 21.600] Rings
0.000 0.000 0.000 24.600 Vault
AAH . 9.200 7.800 8.400 23.700] P. Bars
3 Renny Barnitz 0 8.200 8.300 6.900 48.800 18.700] H. Bar
AAH 0.000 0.000 0.000
______ ?
‘ 0.000 0.000 oooo] 000 | 136.700 | Total
AAH 0.000 0.000 0.000
______ ?
’ 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 Ded.




Hinsdale Central vs York Varsity

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Hinsdale Central Varsity April 16, 2021
F)ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score F
('; 1[Jacob Mazariegos 0 6.600 6.600 (L)
o 2|Nikolas Theotikos 0 6.500 6.500 o
R 3|Marc Cihlar 0 7.900 7.900 R
E 4|Sami Kassir 0 8.200 8.200 E
X s|Matthew Cihlar 0 9.400 9.400 X
. Team Floor Exercise Total 25.500 .

z Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score g
M 6| Colin Xiang 0 2.800 2.800 M
. 7|Khalid Mufti 0 5.400 5.400 .
H 2|Nikolas Theotikos 0 6.300 6.300 H
o 10|Dylan Biala 0 6.600 6.600 o
& |__s[Matthew Cihlar 0 8.000 8.000] %
E Team Pommel Horse Total 20.900 E
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score
R 3|Marc Cihlar 0 6.700 6.700 R
| 8|Sohum Banerjee 0 7.400 7.400 I
N s|Matthew Cihlar 0 8.500 8.500 N
G 0.000 G
S 0.000 S
Team Still Rings Total 22.600
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 | Final Score
\' 2|Nikolas Theotikos 0 6.900 6.900 \Y
A 9|Connor Schwarz 0 6.800 6.800 A
) 3|Marc Cihlar 0 7.400 7.400 U
L 4|Sami Kassir 0 7.600 7.600 L
T s|Matthew Cihlar 0 9.300 9.300 T
Team Vault Total 24.300
P |Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score P
- 10| Dylan Biala 0 6.400 6.400 -
- 9|Connor Schwarz 0 6.900 6.900 -
B 8| Sohum Banerjee 0 6.000 6.000 B
A 3|Marc Cihlar 0 6.700 6.700 A
R s|Matthew Cihlar 0 9.100 9.100 R
S Team Parallel Bars Total 22.700 S
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 | Final Score
H [ [Marc Cinlar o[  5.000 5000 M
) 9| Connor Schwarz 0 6.000 6.000 )
B s|Matthew Cihlar 0 7.800 7.800 B
A 0.000 A
R 0.000 R
Team Horizontal Bar Total 18.800
Yr. FX/PH RG VT PB/ HB Total
Angl 0 0.000 0.000 0.000] 5 100 25.500]  Floor
0.000 0.000 0.000 20.900] Horse
e | N 0.000 0.000 0.000] 5 100 22.600] Rings
0.000 0.000 0.000 24.300 Vault
e | N 0.000 0.000 0.000] 5 100 22.700] P. Bars
0.000 0.000 0.000 18.800] H. Bar
AAH 0.000 0.000 0.000
______ ?
‘ 0.000 0.000 oooo] 000 | 134.800 | Total
AAH . 9.400 8.500 9.100
. Matthew Cihlar 0 3000 5300 =500 52.100 Ded.




Hinsdale Central vs York JV

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Place

Place

1

A WDN

School

York

Name
Connor Campbell
Brady Wong
Dylan Crowe
Owen David

School
York
York
York
York

Floor Pommel
Ex. Horse
20.100 m 11.100

FX
6.200
6.000
5.700
6.400

()

3)

(4)

()

PH
4.400
3.900
2.800
1.700

()

()

()

3)

(4)

. Parallel
Rings Vault Bars
17.800 ¢ 20.000 < 15.100

Rings
5.400
5.500
4.700
3.300

All - Around

Vault
6.700
6.400
6.300
6.400

()

()

(4)

()

PB
4.600
4.400
3.000
3.100

()

()

()

(4)

3)

H. Bar

8.900

HB
3.600
2.100
1.800
2.400

()

3)

(4)

()

Team
Ded.

Friday April 16, 2021

Total
93.000

Total
30.900
28.300
24.300
23.300



Hinsdale Central vs York JV

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 16, 2021
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse

PlI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Octavio Bahena York 7.500 1 Connor Campbell York 4.400
2 Owen David York 6.400 2 Brady Wong York 3.900
3 Connor Campbell York 6.200 3 Dylan Crowe York 2.800
4 Brady Wong York 6.000 4 Owen David York 1.700
5 Dylan Crowe York 5.700

Hinsdale Central vs York JV



Hinsdale Central vs York

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School York April 16, 2021
F)ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score F
('; 1|Dylan Crowe 0 5.700 5.700 (L)
o 2|Brady Wong 0 6.000 6.000 o
R 3|Connor Campbell 0 6.200 6.200 R
E 4|Octavio Bahena 0 7.500 7.500 E
X 5{Owen David 0 6.400 6.400 X
. Team Floor Exercise Total 20.100 .

z Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score g
M 5|Owen David 0 1.700 1.700 M
. 1|Dylan Crowe 0 2.800 2.800 .
H 2|Brady Wong 0 3.900 3.900 H
o 3|Connor Campbell 0 4.400 4.400 o
A 0.000] %
E Team Pommel Horse Total 11.100 E
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score
R 5/Owen David 0 3.300 3.300 R
| 1|Dylan Crowe 0 4.700 4.700 |
N 2|Brady Wong 0 5.500 5.500 N
G 3|Connor Campbell 0 5.400 5.400 G
S 4|Octavio Bahena 0 6.900 6.900] S
Team Still Rings Total 17.800
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 | Final Score
\' 1|Dylan Crowe 0 6.300 6.300 \Y
A 2|Brady Wong 0 6.400 6.400 A
) 5|Owen David 0 6.400 6.400 U
L 3]Connor Campbell 0 6.700 6.700 L
T 4|Octavio Bahena 0 6.900 6.900 T
Team Vault Total 20.000
P |Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Final Score P
- 1|Dylan Crowe 0 3.000 3.000 -
- 5|Owen David 0 3.100 3.100 -
B 2|Brady Wong 0 4.400 4.400 B
A 3|Connor Campbell 0 4.600 4.600 A
R 4|Octavio Bahena 0 6.100 6.100 R
S Team Parallel Bars Total 15.100 S
Ath# Name Yr.| Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 | Final Score
H I [Dylan Crowe 0 1.800 1.800] M
) 2|Brady Wong 0 2.100 2.100 )
I; 5|Owen David 0 2.400 2.400 é
A 3|Connor Campbell 0 3.600 3.600 A
R 4|Octavio Bahena 0 2.900 2.900 R
Team Horizontal Bar Total 8.900
Yr. FX/PH RG NT PB /HB Total
AA# Dylan Crowe 0 5.700 4.700 3.000 24.300 20.100f  Floor
1 2.800 6.300 1.800 11.100] Horse
AAH 6.000 5.500 4.400 17.800f] Rings
2 Brady Wong 0 3.900 6.400 2.100 28.300 20.000 Vault
AAH 6.200 5.400 4.600 15.100] P. Bars
3 Connor Campbell 0 4.400 6.700 3.600 30.900 8.900) H.Bar
AAH 0.000 0.000 0.000
------ ? 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 93.000 Total
AAH . 6.400 3.300 3.100
5 Owen David 0 1.700 6.400 2.400 23.300 Ded.




